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Direction
Sheffield Interchange — Square

90 stops

Open route schedule

Sheffield Interchange

Flat Street/FS1

High Street/HS3

West Street/Carver Street

West Street/Fitzwilliam Street

Glossop Road/Gell Street

Glossop Road/Clarkson Street

Glossop Road/Clarkehouse Road

Glossop Road/Newbould Lane

Manchester Road/Lawson Road

Manchester Road/Tapton House Road

Manchester Road/Vernon Terrace

Manchester Road/Sandygate Road

Manchester Road/Benty Lane

Manchester Road/Den Bank Drive

Manchester Road/Barnfield Road

Manchester Road/Den Bank Avenue

Manchester Road/Bell Hagg

Manchester Road/Rivelin Valley Road

Manchester Road/Pump House

Manchester Road/Onksley Lane

Route schedule
Sheffield Interchange — Square

Monday 08:00-15:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00

Friday 08:00-15:00

Saturday 08:00-15:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sheffield Interchange

Stops: 90

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-257b-739660824-3017981118
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Manchester Road/Wyming Brook Drive

Manchester Road/Holme Farm

Manchester Road/Old School House

Manchester Road/Moscar Grange

Manchester Road/Moscar Lodge

Strines Turn

Cutthroat Bridge

Ladybower Inn

Heatherdene

Yorkshire Bridge Hotel

Lydgate Lane

Lydgate Cottages

Old Road

Greenhead Park

Derwent Hotel

Victoria Road

Station Road

Saltergate Lane

Bus Turnaround

Shatton Lane

Thornhill Lane

Glenbrook

Travellers Rest

Travellers Rest Parsons Lane

Station Road End

Aston Lane

Church

Car Park

College Bus Park



Post Office

Aston Lane

Station Road End

Travellers Rest Parsons Lane

Mill

Stretfield Cottages

Batham Gate

Memorial Hall

Church

Cop Low

Village

Great Hucklow Road

Great Hucklow Lane End

Grindlow Lane End

Bulls Head

Town Head

Little Edge

Eyam Museum

Eyam Hall

Parish Church

The Square

The Dale

Toll Bar

Ferndale House

Crossroads

Bridge

Cliff College

Stanton Ford



White Lodge Lane

Church

Nether End

Devonshire Bridge

Birchills Lodge

Pineapple Farm

Baslow Road

Higgenholes

Newholme Hospital

Castle Mount Crescent

Square

Square



Direction
Square — Sheffield Interchange

97 stops

Open route schedule

Square

Castle Mount Crescent

Newholme Hospital

Higgenholes

Baslow Road

Pineapple Farm

Birchills Lodge

Devonshire Bridge

Nether End

Church

White Lodge Lane

Stanton Ford

Cliff College

Bridge

Crossroads

Ferndale House

Toll Bar

The Dale

The Square

Parish Church

Eyam Hall

Eyam Museum

Little Edge

Town Head

Bulls Head

Route schedule
Square — Sheffield Interchange

Monday 06:58-14:55

Tuesday 06:58-14:55

Wednesday 06:58-14:55

Thursday 06:58-14:55

Friday 06:58-14:55

Saturday 07:55-14:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Square

Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-257b-739660824-3017981118


Grindlow Lane End

Great Hucklow Lane End

Great Hucklow Road

Village

Cop Low

Church

Memorial Hall

Batham Gate

Stretfield Cottages

Mill

Travellers Rest Parsons Lane

Station Road End

Aston Lane

Church

Car Park

College Bus Park

Post Office

Aston Lane

Station Road End

Travellers Rest Parsons Lane

Travellers Rest

Glenbrook

Thornhill Lane

Shatton Lane

Bus Turnaround

Saltergate Lane

Station Road

Victoria Road



Derwent Hotel

Institute

Greenhead Park

Old Road

Lydgate Cottages

Lydgate Lane

Yorkshire Bridge Hotel

Heatherdene

Ladybower Inn

Cutthroat Bridge

Strines Turn

Manchester Road/Moscar Lodge

Manchester Road/Moscar Grange

Manchester Road/Rosary Cottage

Manchester Road/Old School House

Manchester Road/Holme Farm

Manchester Road/Surrey Farm

Manchester Road/Wyming Brook Drive

Manchester Road/Onksley Lane

Manchester Road/Pump House

Manchester Road/Rivelin Valley Road

Manchester Road/Rails Road

Manchester Road/Blackbrook Bridge

Manchester Road/Den Bank Avenue

Manchester Road/Den Bank Avenue

Manchester Road/Hagg Lane

Manchester Road/Barnfield Road

Manchester Road/Den Bank Drive

Manchester Road/Vernon Terrace



Manchester Road/Tapton House Road

Fulwood Road/Manchester Road

Glossop Road/Ashdell Road

Glossop Road/Beech Hill Road

Glossop Road/Clarkson Street

Glossop Road/Clarkson Street

Glossop Road/Regent Terrace

West Street/Mappin Street

Carver Street/Ca1

Rockingham Street/RS3

Cumberland Street/Cumberland Way

Eyre Street/Matilda Street

Furnival Street/Arundel Lane

Paternoster Row/SS2

Sheffield Interchange

257b Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sheffield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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